Student Arrival/Morning Jobs

AM Activities/ Free Exploration Centers

Morning Meeting

Calendar

Math and/or Science and Extension Activities

Snack

Phonological Awareness/Fingerplays

Playground

Bathroom Break (Fingerplays, Songs, or Buddy Reading)
Learning Centers

Reading & Journal/Extension Activities (integrated Sci/
SS)

Gym

Lunch/Clean Up

Read Aloud /Bathroom

Nap /Afternoon Centers (after Feb)
Learning & Action Songs

Daily Review and
Student Choice Read Aloud

Dismissal

7:45

8:15

8:50

9:00

9:10

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

11:10

11:50

12:25

1:00

2:15

2:30

2:50



