Student Arrival/Morning Jobs	7:45
AM Activities/ Free Exploration Centers	8:15
Morning Meeting	8:50
Calendar	9:00
Math and/or Science and Extension Activities	9:10
Snack	9:30
Phonological Awareness/Fingerplays	9:45
Playground	10:00
Bathroom Break (Fingerplays, Songs, or Buddy Reading)	10:15
Learning Centers	10:30
Reading & Journal/Extension Activities (integrated Sci/ SS)	11:10
Gym	11:50
Lunch/Clean Up	12:25
Read Aloud /Bathroom	1:00
Nap /Afternoon Centers (after Feb)	1:15
Learning & Action Songs	2:15
Daily Review and Student Choice Read Aloud	2:30
Dismissal	2:50